STARTERS

PRAWN-STUFFED PAPAD =
PRAWN AMRITSARI o

ONION BHAJI

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS #

VEGETABLE PAKORAS

TIKKAS (Chicken - Paneer - Prawns )

with spicy or mint chutney ® §

All our starters are accompanied with spicy
chutney and mint chutney

€7.50
€11.00
€7.00

€7.00
€7.00
€9.00

/S /72cl

LLA HERRIZA
GAUCIN, SPAIN

ATASTE OF INDIA

INSPIRED BY CHEF JULIAN ESPIN’S RECENT
CULINARY JOURNEY WHILE EXPLORING OUR INDIA
KARMA RESORT DESTINATIONS

MAIN COURSES

JODHPURI CHICKEN CURRY €9.00

tomato & yoghurt sauce g

KASHMIRI ROGAN GOSHT €13.50

lamb in an aromatic sauce

JHINGA KERALA CURRY €14.50

south Indian prawns © §

PALAK PANEER €12.00
paneer with spinach §

DAL TADKA €7.00

yellow lentil stew

ALOO GOBI €9.00

Cauliflower, potatoes and turmeric

b &

Please inquire with your server about daily specials or special dietary restrictions.

& Gluten, S Crustaceans, © Dairy, T Nuts, O Eggs, B Mustard, * Fish

SIDEDISHSELECTIONS

BASMATI RICE
JEERA RICE
VEG PULAO

NAAN
Garlic, Cheese, Butter # §

PARATHA
Garlic, Cheese, Butter #

DESSERTS

KULFI

pistachio & cardamom flavour § <

MANGO LASSI & CARDAMOM
MOUSSE § <

GULAB JAMUN

dumplings in rose water syrup # g

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES

€2.50

€3.00

€4.00

€2.50

€2.50

€4.00

€5.00

€3.00



