

A TASTE OF INDIA

INSPIRED BY CHEF JULIÁN ESPÍN'S RECENT CULINARY JOURNEY WHILE EXPLORING OUR INDIA KARMA RESORT DESTINATIONS

STARTERS

PRAWN-STUFFED PAPAD ₽ €7.50 PRAWN AMRITSARI ₽ €11.00 €7.00 ONION BHAJI **VEGETABLE SAMOSAS** # €7.00 **VEGETABLE PAKORAS** €7.00 TIKKAS (Chicken - Paneer - Prawns) €9.00 with spicy or mint chutney 🔊 🗓

> All our starters are accompanied with spicy chutney and mint chutney

MAIN COURSES

JODHPURI CHICKEN CURRY tomato & yoghurt sauce	€9.00
KASHMIRI ROGAN GOSHT lamb in an aromatic sauce	€13.50
JHINGA KERALA CURRY south Indian prawns 🔊 🗓	€14.50
PALAK PANEER paneer with spinach []	€12.00
DAL TADKA yellow lentil stew ₫	€7.00
ALOO GOBI Cauliflower, potatoes and turmeric	€9.00







Please inquire with your server about daily specials or special dietary restrictions. # Gluten,
□ Crustaceans, □ Dairy, □ Nuts, □ Eggs, □ Mustard, □ Fish

SIDE DISH SELECTIONS

BASMATI RICE	€2.50	
JEERA RICE	€3.00	
VEG PULAO	€4.00	
NAAN Garlic, Cheese, Butter ☞ 🗓	€2.50	
PARATHA Garlic, Cheese, Butter # 1	€2.50	
DESSERTS		

KULFI pistachio & cardamom flavour 🗓 🕏	€4.00
MANGO LASSI & CARDAMOM MOUSSE 〒 ♦	€5.00
GULAB JAMUN dumplings in rose water syrup № 🗓	€3.00

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES